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SPORTS FIELD MANAGEMENT

At SiteOne® our goal is to help you keep your sports 
fields looking great and performing at their best. 
That’s why we offer next-level solutions for all your 
turf maintenance, irrigation, equipment, or general 
sports field needs. Our extensive selection of infield 
conditioners, landscape supplies, tools, accessories, 
and more, can keep your venue game-day ready all 
season long.

We know your time is limited; our knowledgeable 
associates can help you make the most of it. With 
convenient locations, unrivaled product availability 
and direct delivery to your facility, you can spend 
more time perfecting your facilities. 

UNMATCHED PRODUCT DEPTH

Chemicals, Fertilizers and Seed

Irrigation

Drainage

Equipment

Infield Dressing and Clay

Field Marking Accessories and Paint

Hand Tools

Bases, Home Plates and Pitching Rubbers

Drag Mats

Robotics

SCAN TO FIND  
YOUR LOCAL 

BRANCH TODAY
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These products allow for an aesthetically pleasing playing surface while managing moisture 
and improving drainage. Increase your fields’ safety with these industry-leading products.

Featuring top names in the field:

INFIELD DRESSING AND CLAY

LESCO® 

Game Saver Drying Agent Wet Areas
• For spot maintenance, absorbs water quickly
• Prevents future standing water

SIZE ITEM NO.

50 lb. bag 088884

LESCO® 

All Sport Soil Conditioner Infields
• Prevents rainouts
• Improves play

SIZE ITEM NO.

50 lb. bag 088782

BY THE BAG

TURFACE

Pro League Elite Infield Conditioner
• Creates a professional playing surface
• Exceptional performance 

SIZE ITEM NO.

50 lb. bag BFEL5040P

TURFACE

Professional Mound Clay Red
• Ideal for shaping mounds
• Durability reduces wear

SIZE ITEM NO.

50 lb. bag 088972

DURAEDGE PRODUCTS, INC.

BlackStick Mound Clay
• Crushed and screened down to 1/8 in.
• Dark gray pure gumbo clay

SIZE ITEM NO.

50 lb. bag 20-330

DURAEDGE PRODUCTS, INC.

Playball Infield Conditioner (Calcined Clay)
• Manages surface moisture and improves durability
• Engineered to stay in place and provide less particle breakdown

SIZE ITEM NO.

40 lb. bag 24-515
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INFIELD DRESSING AND CLAY

DURAEDGE PRODUCTS, INC.

ProSlide Professional Brown Topdressing
• �Creates smooth sliding surface and ensures more predictable 

bounces during play
• Professional expanded shale topdressing

SIZE ITEM NO.

50 lb. bag 20-652-PSPB

TURFACE

Pro League Elite Field Conditioner Red
• Highly durable infield conditioner
• More dependable fielding and sliding

SIZE ITEM NO.

50 lb. bag BFELR5049

DURAEDGE PRODUCTS, INC.

DuraPitch Premium Mound Clay
• �Moisture-balanced clay that’s ready for play right out of the bag
• �Professional brownish-gray gumbo mound clay

SIZE ITEM NO.

50 lb. bag 20-310

TURFACE

Pro League Elite Heritage Red
• Moisture-absorbing properties
• Enhances visibility and ballpark aesthetics 

SIZE ITEM NO.

50 lb. bag BFELHR5049

TURFACE

Pro League Elite Champion Brown
• Absorption for rainout protection
• Consistent fielding and sliding surface 

SIZE ITEM NO.

50 lb. bag BFELCB5049

DURAEDGE PRODUCTS, INC.

FairBall Topdressing Infield Conditioner
• Reduced migration due to wind and rain
• Increased coverage due to larger particle sizing

SIZE ITEM NO.

40 lb. bag 24-510

DURAEDGE PRODUCTS, INC.

Platinum Infield Conditioner (Calcined Clay)
• Uniformly sized topdressing material
• More coverage and less clumping

SIZE ITEM NO.

40 lb. bag 24-530

DURAEDGE PRODUCTS, INC.

ProDry Infield Drying Conditioner (Calcined Clay)
• Quickly remove standing water; does not create a layering effect
• Can be used in Drill & Fill and DryJect machines

SIZE ITEM NO.

40 lb. bag 24-540

DURAEDGE PRODUCTS, INC.

ProLoc Mound Clay Blocks
• �Able to be installed horizontally at 2-1/2 in. or vertically at 4 in.
• �Increases durability and hold

SIZE ITEM NO.

51 lb. bag (8 bricks/bag) 20-315

DURAEDGE PRODUCTS, INC.

ProSlide Professional Red Topdressing
• �Creates smooth sliding surface and ensures more predictable 

bounces during play
• �Professional expanded shale topdressing

SIZE ITEM NO.

50 lb. bag 20-650
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INFIELD DRESSING AND CLAY 

TURFACE

5-Star Mound Packing Clay
• Clay-silt mixture bonds quickly
• Suitable for all levels of play

SIZE ITEM NO.

50 lb. bag SF5STAR1000

TURFACE

Mound & Plate Clay Mounds and Batters’ Boxes
• Easy to mold
• Ready to use

SIZE ITEM NO.

50 lb. bag BFTAP50

TURFACE

MoundMaster Red Clay Blocks
• Use on mounds and batters’ boxes
• Blocks are 2-1/2 in. x 4 in. x 8 in.

SIZE ITEM NO.

8 blocks per package 088987

PROFILE PRODUCTS LLC.

Field & Fairway Natural Soil Conditioner
• Improves drainage and resists compaction
• Excellent stability

SIZE ITEM NO.

50 lb. bag 089060

PROFILE PRODUCTS LLC.

Soil Conditioner Greens Grade
• Eliminates localized dry spots
• Speeds up recovery of sports turf after game

SIZE ITEM NO.

50 lb. bag BFPG5010P

PROFILE PRODUCTS LLC.

Field & Fairway Emerald Soil Conditioner
• Reduces compaction and improves water drainage
• Improves traction when applied to muddy, damaged areas of turf

SIZE ITEM NO.

50 lb. bag 089067

PROFILE PRODUCTS LLC.

Profile Emerald Soil Conditioner Greens Grade
• Holds air, water and nutrients at the root zone
• Speeds up recovery of sports turf after game

SIZE ITEM NO.

50 lb. bag BFPG5030E

HILLTOPPER

Hilltopper Mound and Home Plate Clay
• Naturally occurring soil-clay product
• High level of durability for long-term use

SIZE ITEM NO.

50 lb. bag AI5027H

VI
EW
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TURFACE

SlideMaster Infield Topdressing
• Improves the sliding surface
• Provides a consistent finish

SIZE ITEM NO.

50 lb. bag BFTSM5050
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INFIELD DRESSING AND CLAY 

Full selection of sports field–specific drag mats, bases, tarps, safety padding and more.

Featuring top names in the field:

FIELD ACCESSORIES

Line to Line

DURAEDGE PRODUCTS, INC.

Classic Infield Mix
• Blend of 72% sand, 12% silt, 16% clay
• Enables a firm playing surface

SIZE ITEM NO.

2,000 lb. super sack 30-110

Bulk truckload (22–24 tons) 10-110

TURFACE

SAF Diamond Select Mix
• Blended to create an ideal playable surface
• Ideal mix for any level of play

SIZE ITEM NO.

Bulk truckload (22–24 tons) IM-SELECT

SAF Diamond Mix
• Naturally found red sand/clay blend
• Allows water to percolate well

SIZE ITEM NO.

Bulk truckload (22–24 tons) IM-1000

Professional Infield Mix
• Blend of 60% sand, 18% silt, 22% clay
• Creates firm, corky playing surface

SIZE ITEM NO.

2,000 lb. super sack 30-150

Bulk truckload (22–24 tons) 10-150

Collegiate Infield Mix
• Blend of 60% sand, 18% silt, 22% clay
• Creates firm, corky, playing surface

SIZE ITEM NO.

2,000 lb. super sack 30-130

Bulk truckload (22–24 tons) 10-130

BULK

Bulk warning-track material also available. For more information, please contact your local SiteOne.
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RAWLINGS

Hollywood Impact Bases (Set of 3)
• Advanced base design compresses reducing injuries
• Patented chevron design

SIZE ITEM NO.

Official size | 15 in. x 15 in. x 2-1/2 in. 12902010

RAWLINGS

Hollywood Impact Kwik Release Double First Base 
(Single Base)
• One-piece rubber mold; double anchoring system

SIZE ITEM NO.

30 in. x 15 in. x 2-1/2 in. 12906060

TRIGON SPORTS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Major League Base Set with Anchors and Plugs
• Set includes: 3 bases, 3 anchors and 3 plugs
• Heavy-gauge rubber shell over high-density foam

SIZE ITEM NO.

15 in. x 15 in. x 3 in. BMLBS

RAWLINGS

Pro Bases 7-Inch Stanchions (Set of 3)
• 15-inch official size bases
• Covered with a heavy-duty rubber protective layer

SIZE ITEM NO.

15 in. x 15 in. x 3 in. 1281400

BASES

RAWLINGS

Jack Corbett Hollywood Bases (Set of 3)
• Official base of Major League Baseball
• Engineered to better withstand all weather

SIZE ITEM NO.

15 in. x 15 in. x 3 in. 12901010

RAWLINGS

Jack Corbett Hollywood Bases Pro Style (Set of 3)
• Bases have been used by MLB® since 1939
• Withstand heavy use; recommended for advanced levels of play

SIZE ITEM NO.

15 in. x 15 in. x 3 in. 12814040

FIELD ACCESSORIES 

HOME PLATES AND PITCHING RUBBERS

RAWLINGS

Hollywood Bury-All Home Plate
• Waffled bottom for secure permanent installations
• Durable design; 29 lb.

ITEM NO.

12908170

RAWLINGS

Bury-All Home Plate
• Premium all-rubber home plate
• Waffled bottom allows for a stable, permanent installation

ITEM NO.

12807100

BULLDOG FIELD EQUIPMENT

Double-Sided Home Plate
• Double-sided design allows for an extended life
• 3 in. of solid rubber

SIZE ITEM NO.

40 lb. BFEDSHP

RAWLINGS

Hollywood 4-Sided Pro Pitching Rubber
• Designed to be buried into the mound
• Constructed with ultra-durable, premium molded rubber

SIZE ITEM NO.

3 in. center 12909180

RAWLINGS

4-Sided Pro Style Pitching Rubber
• Designed to be buried into the mound
• Ability to rotated periodically for extended life

SIZE ITEM NO.

Official 6 in. x 24 in. 12808500

Youth 4 in. x 18 in. 12809000

BULLDOG FIELD EQUIPMENT

Adult 4-Way Pitching Rubber
• Eliminates bowing and twisting; 30 lb. of solid rubber

SIZE ITEM NO.

3 in. center BFE3PR

4 in. center BFE4PR
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BULLDOG FIELD EQUIPMENT

2nd Edition Cleat and Spike Cleaner
• Pre-drilled holes in corners for easy installation
• Available in multiple colors

SIZE ITEM NO.

White | 14-1/2 in. x 13-1/2 in. BFE2CCWH

BEACON ATHLETICS LLC

Black Foam Whisker Base Plug | Bucket
• Keeps infield debris out of your base anchors
• Plug fits 1-1/2 in. anchors

SIZE ITEM NO.

30 base plugs 301-100-300

LINE TO LINE

Whisk-Style Plug
• Plug the anchor while dragging; tight fit in anchor
• Quickly and easily find anchors

COLOR ITEM NO. COLOR ITEM NO.

Blue PLUG1000-LL Green PLUG1010-LL

Red PLUG1005-LL Yellow PLUG1015-LL

RAWLINGS

Base Digout Tool
• Great for digging out the dirt from bases
• Fits comfortably in the palm of the hand

ITEM NO.

12916610

LINE TO LINE

Baseball Big League Full Folding Template
• Home plate outline attached to lineup box
• Heavy-duty folding template

SIZE ITEM NO. SIZE ITEM NO.

6 ft. x 4 ft. BATTERSBOX2000-LL 7 ft. x 3 ft. BATTERSBOX2100-LL

LINE TO LINE

Baseball Big League Full Folding Template with Plate
• Home plate outline attached to lineup box
• Heavy-duty folding template

SIZE ITEM NO. SIZE ITEM NO.

6 ft. x 4 ft. BATTERSBOX1000-LL 6 ft. x 3 ft. BATTERSBOX1200-LL

7 ft. x 3 ft. BATTERSBOX1100-LL

FIELD ACCESSORIES 

CIMARRON SPORTS

Stance Mat
• For use on dirt or hard surfaces; stands up to heavy usage
• Constructed with foam-backed nylon turf

SIZE ITEM NO.

6 ft. x 12 ft. blank stance mat | clay AL-6X12NSTANCEC

6 ft. x 12 ft. nylon stance mat | green AL-6X12NSTANCEG

CIMARRON SPORTS

Home Plate Mat with Inlaid Home Plate
• Stands up to heavy usage; constructed with foam-backed nylon turf

DESCRIPTION ITEM NO.

Softball
7 ft. x 12 ft.

Clay 7X12CHPMI

Green 7X12GHPMI

Baseball Pro
6 ft. x 12 ft.

Clay 6X12CHPMI

Green 6X12GHPMI

AEROFORM ATHLETICS

Pitch Pro Model 504 Batting Practice Platform
• Available in 5 Colors: white, red, green, blue and black
• High-tech composite construction
• Small footprint on grass; will not leave large marks on field

ITEM NO.

101326

AEROFORM ATHLETICS

Pitch Pro Portable Game Mounds
• Full-size mound with a wider surface area
• Mounds maintain rigidity as the surface areas get wider

ITEM NO.

796

Additional styles and sizes of portable mounds available. Ask SiteOne associate for more information.

BASEBALL AND SOFTBALL ACCESSORIES
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18-Ounce Vinyl Rain Covers
• UV-protected poly material
• �Available in 17 colors and custom sizes

SIZE ITEM NO.

18 ft. diameter NWV1818

26 ft. diameter NWV1826

Custom sizes available

SAFETY	

PlastiCap Fence Installation Tool
• �Install entire roll of PlastiCap in less than 25 minutes
• �Avoid injuries to your hands

DESCRIPTION ITEM NO.

Steel construction with a pull handle FENCECAPZIPQ

PlastiCap Fence Topper
• Increases visibility of the fence line
• Professional 250 ft. teardrop-shaped coils

COLOR ITEM NO.

Red PLASTICAP250-RED

Yellow PLASTICCAP250-YL

Vinyl Rail Padding
• Vinyl covering with UV inhibitors and mold inhibitors
• Available in 15+ colors

SIZE ITEM NO.

8 in. wide x 1 in. thick x custom length CUSTOMRAILPAD

HINSPERGERS

Silver Evergreen Turf Covers
• Stronger and earlier root development
• Vented to allow perfect air, water and light penetration

ITEM NO.

TURFCVRCUSTOM-12

HINSPERGERS

Green Evergreen Turf Covers
• Stronger and earlier root development
• Vented to allow perfect air, water and light penetration

ITEM NO.

TURFCVRCUSTOM-10

Aer-Cushion Outdoor Padding
• Attachable to walls, chain-link fences, or concrete
• Available in 15+ colors

SIZE ITEM NO.

3 in. foam and 3/4 in. plywood backing CUSTOMWALLPADS

WINDSCREENS

Tuffy Windscreens
• Ideal choice to create visual barrier
• Superior sun/UV resistance
• Custom sizes/logos available
• Available in 20+ colors

SIZE ITEM NO.

5 ft. TWS5

6 ft. TWS6

6-Ounce Poly Rain Covers
• UV-protected poly material
• Silver/white color
• Wind weighted or non-weighted available
• Custom sizes available

SIZE ITEM NO.

18 ft. diameter TARP18-LL

26 ft. diameter TARP26-LL

30 ft. diameter TARP30-LL

Custom sizes available

TARPS 

PRO-Tector Full Infield Cover
• �Pull handles and grommets are installed on all corners and  

every 10 ft. all around perimeter
• Highly durable
• Custom sizes available

SIZE ITEM NO.

90 ft. x 90 ft. PRO-TECT6-9090D

120 ft. x 120 ft. PRO-TECT6-120120D

160 ft. x 160 ft. PRO-TECT6-160160D

170 ft. x 170 ft. PRO-TECT6-170170D

FIELD ACCESSORIES 



IRRIGATION

Premium irrigation products, including hoses, nozzles, sprinklers and more, from  
industry-leading brands. Ensure you have the correct products to maintain the  

ideal moisture levels for the best playing conditions.

Featuring top names in the field:

We are your premier destination for top-tier sporting accessories. 
Our extensive range of industry-leading brands caters to players 

of all levels, from professionals to recreational enthusiasts.

YOUR ALL-IN-ONE SPORTING ACCESSORIES HUB

SiteOne’s national presence and access to high-quality gear for most sports makes us  
your ultimate one-stop shop for field accessories and training products.

Join sports field managers, coaches, and athletic directors nationwide in choosing  
SiteOne for all your facility and sports accessory needs.

SOFTBALL | BASEBALL | FOOTBALL | SOCCER | LACROSSE | FIELD HOCKEY
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IRRIGATION

IRRIGATION HOSE

UNDERHILL

UltraMax Irrigation Hose
Available in 50 ft., 75 ft., 100 ft. and Custom Lengths

SIZE ITEM NO.

Blue, 300 PSI WP; 1,200 PSI Burst Strength

3/4 in. H75-100B

1 in. H10-100B

Clear, 150 PSI WP; 600 PSI Burst Strength

3/4 in. H75-100C

1 in. H10-100C

Green, 200 PSI WP; 800 PSI Burst Strength

3/4 in. H75-100G

1 in. H10-100G

Red, 200 PSI WP; 800 PSI Burst Strength

3/4 in. H75-100R

1 in. H10-100R

IRRIGATION NOZZLES

UNDERHILL

A B C D E

Precision  Nozzles
• Solid brass high-flow control valve
• 3/4 in. MHT x 1 in. FHT adapter

MODEL ITEM NO.

A. CoolPro HN0600CV

B. Rainbow HN1500CV

C. Rainmaker HN2300CV

D. Cloudburst HN4800CV

E. Cyclone HN5000CV

UNDERHILL

Featherweight UltraMax Hose
• Flow rates up to 55 gallons per minute
• Lightweight; 15 pounds

SIZE ITEM NO.

3/4 in. H75-100PRO-FW

1 in. H10-100FW

UNDERHILL

The Twist-Ease
• �Simply pull the hose by the nozzle and all twists, kinks and  

tangles will spin out

SIZE ITEM NO.

3/4 in. HSF-75

1 in. HSF-100

UNDERHILL

Magnum UltraMAX Turbo Shift Nozzles

SIZE ITEM NO.

High volume, 20–43 Gallons Per Minute

3/4 in. FHT inlet NG550-DFH-75

1 in. FHT inlet NG550-DFH-10

Low volume, 14–17 Gallons Per Minute

3/4 in. FHT inlet NG550-DFL-75

1 in. FHT inlet NG550-DFL-10

UNDERHILL

Full Throttle Turbo Shift

Magnum UltraMAX Premium Pro Nozzles

SIZE ITEM NO.

Full throttle, single variable flow, 15–40 gallons per minute

3/4 in. FHT inlet NG600-SFH-75

1 in. FHT inlet NG600-SFH-10

Turbo shift, dual variable flow, 12–43 gallons per minute

3/4 in. FHT inlet NG650-DFH-75

1 in. FHT inlet NG650-DFH-10

UNDERHILL

Magnum Hose Nozzle
• Solid metal, true fire hose quality, hose end nozzle
• Flow: 37 gallons per minute at 80 PSI

SIZE ITEM NO.

3/4 in. FHT inlet NG450

UNDERHILL

Magnum UltraMAX Full Throttle Nozzles

SIZE ITEM NO.

High volume, 15–40 Gallons Per Minute

3/4 in. FHT inlet NG500-SFH-75

1 in. FHT inlet NG500-SFH-10

Low volume, 12–19 Gallons Per Minute

3/4 in. FHT inlet NG500-SFL-75

1 in. FHT inlet NG500-SFL-10

BEACON ATHLETICS LLC

Pro Shot Aluminum Hose Nozzle
• Smooth operation
• Variety of nozzle settings

SIZE ITEM NO.

1 in. NPSH treads 225-385-420

Hunter

SpotShot Adjustable Hose End Nozzle
• Flow: 35 GPM at 80 PSI
• Fully adjustable nozzle

SIZE ITEM NO.

3/4 in. 160700

1 in. 160705

UNDERHILL

Powerflow Control Valve
• Solid brass construction with stainless steel ball shut-off
• Easy thumb control on/off operation

SIZE ITEM NO. SIZE ITEM NO.

3/4 in. CV075H 1 in. CV010H
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UNDERHILL

Hose Caddie Reel
• Can be mounted to a utility vehicle
• Includes 10 ft. blue leader hose

SIZE ITEM NO.

3/4 in, –holds over 125 ft. HC-075

1 in., holds over 100 ft. HC-100

UNDERHILL

Hose Caddie Reel Pull-Behind Trailer
• �Full-size golf cart tires and hubs for a smooth and quiet ride
• Connects to any flat bar hitch; includes 10 ft. leader hose
• Available with or without hose

SIZE ITEM NO.

Includes 125 ft. of 3/4 in. Ultramax Blue Hose HC-TRL-075-K

Includes 100 ft. of 1 in. Ultramax Blue Hose HC-TRL-100-K

UNDERHILL

Field Caddie Heavy-Duty Hose Cart
• Hand truck with reel
• Includes 10 ft. blue leader hose

SIZE ITEM NO.

3/4 in., holds over 125 ft. HC-HT-075

1 in., holds over 100 ft. HC-HT-100

CADDIE REELS

Keeping sports fields 
ready for play can be a 
challenge—especially at 
professional stadiums, 
community parks and 
other high-use facilities. 
From football to field 
hockey, Hunter Industries offers a wide range of 
proven sports turf irrigation solutions that ensure 
surfaces remain intact, playable and safe in both 
natural and synthetic settings. Whether you need 
to install a new system or upgrade your existing 
one, we have a solution for you.

• Sports field-specific design tools and templates
• Smart controllers with water-saving options
• Best-in-class rotors to ensure healthy turf
• �Quick couplers and SnapLok combo kits for spot 

watering

Hunter has a solution to meet your watering  
needs. With over 40 years of experience delivering  
efficient, durable and reliable sports turf irrigation 
innovations, our best-in-class products are engi-
neered to deliver long-lasting performance in any 
application, no matter how demanding.

Whether you’re managing 
recreational areas, sports 
complexes or stadium turf, 
Rain Bird has been addressing 
these unique challenges since 
1933. A company that has a 
reputation for delivering high-
quality components and executing projects with 
integrity. They will be able to provide an efficient 
irrigation system that meets strict standards 
for player safety and playing conditions while 
keeping the turf looking great.

• �Central control technology will enable easy, 
intuitive operation

• Maximize operational efficiency
• Update or scale the existing system
• Reduce water consumption
• Manage watering schedules
• Identify the best solution for field needs

With the installation of a Rain Bird Central 
Control system, Field Managers have complete 
control of the playing environment.

INDUSTRY-LEADING IRRIGATION SOLUTIONS  
FOR YOUR SPORTS FIELDS

IRRIGATION

UNDERHILL

RainPro Shower Nozzle
• Great nozzle for flooding post game
• 40 gallons per minute at 80 psi

SIZE ITEM NO.

3/4 in. SHN-75

UNDERHILL

PelletPro Wetting Agent Applicator Gun
• Precision Cloudburst nozzle
• 48+ gallons per minute

SIZE ITEM NO.

3/4 in. inlet + 3/4 in. MHT x 1 in. FHT adapter A-PPWA50K

UNDERHILL

Key Extenders
• Durable solid-brass construction
• Raises the valve by 4 in.

SIZE ITEM NO.

3/4 in. QK-075EX

1 in. QK-100EX

1-1/2 in. QK-150EX
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Full selection of sports field–specific hand tools, field marking accessories, paint,  
drag mats, equipment and more.

Featuring top names in the field:

TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT

Line to Line

BEACON ATHLETICS LLC

Cocoa Mat Rubber Back
• Pro-style finish
• Does not displace topdressing or soil

SIZE ITEM NO.

6 ft. x 4 ft. 205-100-050

6 ft. x 2 ft. 205-100-030

4 ft. x 2 ft. 205-100-020

DRAG MATS

LINE TO LINE

Cocoa Mat Open Back
• Natural fiber; does not displace conditioner
• Can also be used to drag in sand on turf

SIZE ITEM NO.

22 in. x 72 in. DRAGCM1000-LL

22 in. x 36 in. DRAGCM1005-LL

LINE TO LINE

Drag Mat
• 1 in. x 1 in. mesh mat, 3/8 in. galvanized steel
• All-steel drag mat; rope for pulling included

SIZE ITEM NO.

6 ft. x 3 ft. DRAGMD636-LL

6 ft. x 6 ft. DRAGMD672-LL

LINE TO LINE

Hand Pull Machine Pull

Pull Nail Drag
• Used to incorporate conditioner into clay
• Keeps field from over compacting; lightweight, treated wood

SIZE ITEM NO.

Hand pull nail drag | 4 ft. x 2 ft. DRAGND42-LL

Machine pull nail drag | 5 ft. x 3 ft. DRAGND53-LL

LINE TO LINE

Stiff Drag
• Pull by hand/machine; can be used on moist field
• Heavy-duty, non flexible with board on bottom

SIZE ITEM NO.

Aluminum 18 in. x 4 ft. DRAGSD418ALUM-LL

Aluminum 18 in. x 6 ft. DRAGSD618ALUM-LL

Aluminum 18 in. x 8 ft. DRAGSD818ALUM-LL

Angle 18 in. x 6 ft. DRAGSD618ANGLE-LL

Composite 18 in. x 6 ft. DRAGSD618COMP-LL

Material 18 in. x 4 ft. DRAGSD418RAW

Material 18 in. x 6 ft. DRAGSD618RAW

Material 18 in. x 6 ft. DRAGSD618RAW-LL

Wood 18 in. x 6 ft. DRAGSD618WOOD-LL

18 in. x 8 ft. with aluminum attachment DRAGSD818ALUM
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TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT 

RAKES

HAR-TRU 

Lute Scarifying Rake
• Two-sided, curved rake head
• Move larger amounts of soil with less effort

SIZE ITEM NO.

30 in. 146-3047

48 in. 146-3420

PRO-TRADE®

Aluminum Rake with 66-Inch Fiberglass Handle
• Lightweight 36 in. aluminum head covers a large area
• Solid head-to-handle connection for durability

SIZE ITEM NO.

36 in. PT-LSR1-FG

PRO-TRADE®

Oscillating Hoe
• �Looped steel blade with double sharpened edges for push and  

pull cut motions
• �Ultra-durable 54 in. fiberglass handle with cushioned grip for  

added comfort

ITEM NO.

 PT-OH1-FG

LINE TO LINE 

Dura Rake
• Made of aircraft-quality tubing
• Changeable heads

SIZE ITEM NO.

24 in. RAKEDURA24-LL

36 in. RAKEDURA30-LL

SEYMOUR MANUFACTURING 

Field/Aggregate Rake
• Heavy-duty, professional-grade aircraft aluminum
• Powder-coated blue handle

SIZE ITEM NO.

36 in. 12036

48 in. 12048

SEYMOUR MANUFACTURING 

Dual-Purpose Double-Play Rake
• Heavy-duty, professional-grade aircraft aluminum

SIZE ITEM NO.

36 in. x 66 in. powder-coated blue handle 12536

SEYMOUR MIDWEST

Non-Absorbent Roller Squeegee
• 60 in. ergonomic blue handle

SIZE ITEM NO.

36 in. squeegee 70936

TRIGON SPORTS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Puddle Pillow
• Durable enough to be reused many times
• Each pillow absorbs up to 2-1/2 liters of water

SIZE ITEM NO.

Case of 10 PILLOW

TAMPS

LINE TO LINE

Tyler Tamp
• Hinged base that allows solid contact
• Tilts 9 degrees on each side; replacement heads available

SIZE ITEM NO. SIZE ITEM NO.

10 in. x 10 in. TAMP3000-LL 10 in. x 4 in. TAMP3010-LL

8 in. x 8 in. TAMP3020-LL

Replacement Head 10 in. x 10 in. TAMP3000HEAD-LL

Replacement Head 8 in. x 8 in. TAMP3020HEAD-LL

LINE TO LINE

Tamp
• Rugged all-steel construction
• Pack down dirt and ensure an even playing surface

SIZE ITEM NO.

10 in. x 10 in. TAMP1000-LL

10 in. x 4 in. TAMP1010-LL

8 in. x 8 in. TAMP1001-LL

BEACON ATHLETICS LLC

SweetSpot Tamp Handle
• Lightweight design; removes all vibration

DESCRIPTION ITEM NO.

Allows for interchangeable head sizes 220-100-060

BEACON ATHLETICS LLC

SweetSpot Tamp Plate
• Articulating tamp head self-adjusts to slope; lightweight design

SIZE  ITEM NO. SIZE ITEM NO.

10 in. x 10 in. 220-100-070 8 in. x 8 in. 220-100-090

6 in. x 6 in. 220-100-080 4 in. x 6 in. 220-100-100
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TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT 

PAINT AND FIELD MARKING

LESCO®

LESCO Tournament Athletic Striping Paint
• Produces bright, vivid lines; safe on turfgrass
• 17 oz. can

COLORS

Orange, red, white, yellow, blue, dark green and red/orange

US SPECIALTY COATINGS

DURASTRIPE  Marking Paint
• Bright and durable upside-down aerosol
• 20 oz. can

COLOR

Pink, red, royal blue, white, yellow, black, navy blue, orange

GEOPONICS CORP

Endurant Great White Line Paint
• Ideal for use on athletic fields
• Fast drying. Dries to the touch in 30 minutes

SIZE ITEM NO.

5 gal. ENDURANTGW-5GAL

US SPECIALTY COATINGS

#1 Standard #2 Select

AQUASTRIPE Field Marking Paint
• For natural turf grass; 5 gal. bucket
• Multiple colors available

COLOR ITEM NO.

#1 Standard water-based latex athletic field paint ASW1 (white)

#1.5 Select water-based latex athletic field paint ASW1.5B (white)

#2 Select water-based latex athletic field paint ASW2B (white)

Additional colors available

TRIGON SPORTS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Standard String Winder
• Ensures a perfectly straight line
• Standard string line retrieval

SIZE ITEM NO.

500 ft. of #36 heavy nylon string & anchor stake BSTRING

TRIGON SPORTS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

String Winder Deluxe
• Stability base
• Deluxe string line retrieval

SIZE ITEM NO.

500 ft. of #36 heavy nylon string & 2 anchor stakes 1111-60

BEACON ATHLETICS LLC

353 3-Wheel 70P 4-Wheel

Streamliner Line Chalkers
• Heavy-duty steel frame
• Quick changes between 2 in. and 4 in. lines

SIZE ITEM NO.

353 3-wheel, 35 lb. capacity 240-100-150

70P 4-wheel, 70 lb. capacity 240-100-190

BEACON ATHLETICS LLC

Streamliner 354 Line Chalker
• Four sturdy no-flat tires
• Unmatched stability for straighter lines
• Bicycle-style handlebar

ITEM NO.

240-100-300

MCLANE

Gas-Powered Walk-Behind Lawn Edger
• Cuts vertically or horizontally
• Blade can be quickly and easily tilted

ITEM NO.

101-5.50GT-7

BARTELL GLOBAL

BCF1080 Forward Plate Compactor
• Safe and convenient operator controls with anti-vibration handle
• Folding handle for compact storage

ITEM NO.

BCF1080H

LINE TO LINE

Open Reel Tape Measure
• Features heavy-duty polyethylene case
• PVC-coated fiberglass tape

DESCRIPTION ITEM NO.

400 ft. Length TAPEMEASURE3000-LL-SO

LINE TO LINE

Mound Ruler
• Helps keep the mound slope consistent
• Great for new mound construction

DESCRIPTION ITEM NO.

10 in. length MOUNDRULER1000-LL
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LINE TO LINE

Campey Raycam Line Marker
• Liquid-transfer line marker
• Produces even & accurate lines; reduces amount of paint used

ITEM NO.

PAINTEQ4000-LL

TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT 

GRACO INC.

Gas Powered Battery Powered

FieldLazer S100
• Pre-set automatic pressure control
• Easy to clean and maintain
• High-efficiency Honda 4-stroke engine

DESCRIPTION ITEM NO.

Gas Powered S100 248942

Battery Powered ES100 25U542

GRACO INC.

LineLazer 3400 Airless Line Striper Gas Powered
• Easy pump maintenance & less clogging
• Honda GX120 engine

DESCRIPTION ITEM NO.

Gas Powered 25M224

Battery Powered 25U546

GRACO INC.

LineLazer V 3900 Standard Series Airless Line Striper  
Gas Powered
• LiveLook display with SmartControl
• EZ align wheel system
• Honda GX35 engine

DESCRIPTION ITEM NO.

Gas Powered 17H450

SEYMOUR

Seymour Stripe Athletic Marking Machine
• Application of lines between 2–4 inches
• Four wheels for added stability

ITEM NO.

Z-607

Contact your local SiteOne sales representative today to learn more about robotic sports field solutions.

WE HAVE THE RIGHT ROBOTIC SOLUTIONS 
FOR YOU

NexMow

Husqvarna

Echo

LEVEL UP 
YOUR MOWING 
 GAME TODAY

SAVE TIME AND MONEY WITH  
TRAQNOLOGY’S  INNOVATIVE 

SOLUTION
Innovative, efficient and flexible GPS-
based paint solution that is raising the 
standards for precision line marking 
with a user-centric approach, optimizing 
workflow and investment costs.

• Fits most UTVs
• �Paints at 9 mph (much faster than alternatives)

• Large 30-gallon paint capacity
• Adjustable spray system (0–3000 psi)

• Works with any paint type
• Consistent high-quality lines
• Versatile for different tasks
• Durable design with warranty

Are you managing sports fields, 
town parks or other municipal 
properties? Robotic mowers 
can help you improve the quality 
and safety of your fields. They 
allow you to not be stuck to a 
mowing schedule and focus your 
time on one of your many other 
responsibilities.

• �Save money on fuel and  
labor costs

• Save time, mow anytime!
• Maintain healthier grass
• Control mower from anywhere
• �Environmentally friendly  

solution with zero emission

PAINT MACHINES
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EQUIPMENT 
ENGINEERED FOR SUCCESS

FULL LINE OF OUTDOOR 
POWER EQUIPMENT

Scan for details 

Ask your local 
branch about 

equipment 
financing

Scan for details

101186
LESCO®  
Broadcast  
Spreader 
80 lb. capacity

Also available in  
50 lb. capacity

LZ250800V
LESCO®  Model 600 
Stand-On Applicator 
12 ft. spray coverage

190344
LESCO® No-Leak  

Sprayer Pump  
Backpack  

Sprayer 
4 gal. capacity

190593
LESCO® Zero  

Pump Battery  
Backpack Sprayer 

4 gal. capacity
18V lithium-ion

HPSCHARIOTGX
LESCO® HPS Chariot 
GX Ride-On Spreader 

4.3 hp Honda engine

SPORTS TURF 
SEED GUIDE

DO MORE WITH

UNPARALLELED 
STANDARDS

ADVANCED 
TESTING

HIGHEST  
GERMINATION RATE

GET DETAILS ABOUT  
SPECIFIC VARIETIES
Scan for details

ITEM NUMBER PRODUCT AVAILABLE BLENDS

20-07-250 LESCO® Premium Athletic Mix 80% Kentucky Bluegrass | 20% Perennial Ryegrass 

Designed for athletic field performance. Premium Athletic creates a durable and aggressive turf that will withstand traffic and provide disease resistance.

20-13-250 LESCO® 50/50 Select Mix 50% Kentucky Bluegrass | 50% Perennial Ryegrass

Establishes quickly for maximum competition against annual weeds and forms a dense playing surface to withstand traffic. 

20-22-250 LESCO® All Pro Team Mates Mix 80% Tall Fescue | 20% Perennial Ryegrass

Establishes quickly, withstands traffic and has the ability to recover quickly. This mix will also perform well in heat and drought conditions.

20-09-250 LESCO® All Pro Team Mates Plus Mix 70% Tall Fescue | 20% Perennial Ryegrass | 10% Kentucky Bluegrass

Formulated to establish a dense turf suitable to perform against heat, drought and traffic, and has the ability to recover quickly.

30-62-950 LESCO® Double Eagle Blend 100% Perennial Ryegrass

Made up of high-quality varieties with dark green color and resistance to gray leaf spot and will establish quickly to form a dense, fine-leaf playing surface.  
Will also tolerate close mowing and withstand foot traffic for ideal athletic use.

32-52-950 LESCO® Overseeding Eagle Blend 100% Perennial Ryegrass

Exhibits fast spring transitioning when temperatures begin favoring warm-season turf performance. Overseeding Eagle performs well using affluent irrigation and shows 
enhanced mowing characteristics.

38-85-500 LESCO® Sports Turf Kentucky Bluegrass Blend 25% Twilight Kentucky Bluegrass | 25% Jersey Kentucky Bluegrass
25% Amaze Kentucky Bluegrass | 25% Shamrock Kentucky Bluegrass 

Provides a premium, long-lasting turf with excellent vigor and density. Also exhibits a dark green color with improved disease resistance that performs well in drought 
conditions.

23-37-837 LESCO® Pyramid 2 Bermudagrass 50% Pyramid 2 Bermudagrass | 50% Natural Cote™

Rigorously selected for low cut utilization and rapid spring green-up. Highly durable, recovers quickly from excessive traffic, and has increased cold tolerance  
for broad adaptability.
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Developed to release nutrients slowly and evenly. The granules are coated to 
slowly dissolve and release a steady supply of nutrients to maintain the lawn’s 

health and beauty up to 180 days.

Nitrogen Optimization System

Reduce nitrogen loss and improve green for up to eight weeks with advanced and 
exclusive infused stabilized nitrogen.

Take turf care to the next level with our most advanced nitrogen source yet.

Set a new standard for turf care with this revolutionary all-natural plant 
optimization technology.

FERTILIZER TECHNOLOGIES
TESTED. PROVEN. TRUSTED.

Combining high-quality nutrients with exacting quality 
specifications, LESCO® fertilizers offer time-tested 
performance that sports field managers can trust.

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION 
Scan for details

LESCO® fertilizers offer leading formulations with a proven track record for healthy, long-term results.  
We’ve dedicated more than 50 years to studying and perfecting the science of growing turfgrass.  

Along the way, we’ve developed exclusive techniques to deliver turf that looks good and stands up to all kinds of stress.

HERBICIDES
Our herbicides go beyond leading active ingredients to offer proven performance. 
Only the highest-quality herbicides that have been tested by top research 
universities bear the LESCO® name.

• Three-Way
• Momentum® FX2
• Momentum® 4-Score

INSECTICIDES
Got a bug problem? From mosquitos to fire ants, LESCO® insecticides can help 
you control the insects that pose the biggest threat in your playing surfaces.

• Trivium™ G
• Crosscheck®
• Bandit 

FUNGICIDES
A fungus outbreak on your playing fields is no fun at all. LESCO® has a full arsenal 
of fungicides to deliver uncompromising results while saving serious time, 
money and stress.

• Stronghold™
• T-Storm™

• Manicure™
• Spectator™

SPECIALTY
LESCO® specialty products offer higher quality, greater consistency and a wider 
breadth of solutions. Choose LESCO® for the proven performance you need to 
get every job done right, every time.

• Moisture Manager™ 
• LESCO-Wet™ PLUS 
• LESCOFLO®       • Hawkeye®

DO MORE WITH

CONTROL PRODUCTS
YOUR ALLY IN THE FIGHT.

Products that help attack weeds, 
fungus and insects instantly,  
and take them out for good.

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION 
Scan for details

When you choose LESCO® herbicides, fungicides and insecticides, you’re buying confidence. Based on proven science,  
our control products are engineered to work the first time, every time. When you’re facing down an outbreak, don’t settle  

for anything less. Turn to the industry’s broadest portfolio of control product solutions with results you can trust.
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LESCO is a registered trademark of LESCO Inc. All product names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference purposes only. It is not implied that any 
product listed is the product of these manufacturers. The names used may be registered trademarks. State restrictions on the sale and use of pesticides
apply. Consult the label before purchase or use for full details. Always read and follow the label directions.


